
Numbers Quiz 
The answers are all related to numbers or counting 

 
1. ……WISE MEN       ____________ 

2. THE ….. DIMENSION      ____________ 

3. THE …….. ELEMENT      ____________ 

4. THE ….. DEADLY SINS      ____________ 

5. THE …. MUSKETEERS      ____________  

6. THE BAKER’S DOZEN      ____________ 

7. SNOW WHITE & THE ….. DWARVES    ____________ 

8. ALI BABA AND THE ….. THIEVES    ____________ 

9. AROUND THE WORLD IN ….. DAYS    ____________ 

10. SWEET …….. AND NEVER BEEN KISSED   ____________ 

11. THE ROARING …..       ____________ 

12. TEA FOR …..       ____________ 

13. THE ….. WONDERS OF THE WORLD   ____________ 

14. AT THE STROKE OF ……     ____________ 

15. THE …… YEAR ITCH      ____________ 

16. CONVENIENCE STORE NAME:  SEVEN……  ____________ 

17. A TALE OF ….. CITIES      ____________ 

18. A DECK OF ….. CARDS      ____________ 

19. THE …. COMMNADMENTS     ____________ 

20. RUST REMOVING WD-….     ____________ 

21. THE MAGNIFICENT ….      ____________ 
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Numbers Quiz 
Answers 

 
1. ……WISE MEN       THREE 

2. THE ….. DIMENSION      FOURTH 

3. THE …….. ELEMENT      FIFTH 

4. THE ….. DEADLY SINS      SEVEN 

5. THE …. MUSKETEERS      THREE  

6. THE BAKER’S DOZEN = ….     THIRTEEN 

7. SNOW WHITE & THE ….. DWARVES    SEVEN 

8. ALI BABA AND THE ….. THIEVES    FORTY 

9. AROUND THE WORLD IN ….. DAYS    EIGHTY 

10. SWEET …….. AND NEVER BEEN KISSED   SIXTEEN 

11. THE ROARING …..       TWENTIES 

12. TEA FOR …..       TWO 

13. THE ….. WONDERS OF THE WORLD   SEVEN 

14. AT THE STROKE OF ……     TWELVE 

15. THE …… YEAR ITCH      SEVEN 

16. CONVENIENCE STORE NAME:  SEVEN……  ELEVEN 

17. A TALE OF ….. CITIES      TWO 

18. A DECK OF ….. CARDS      FIFTY TWO 

19. THE …. COMMNADMENTS     TEN 

20. RUST REMOVING WD-….     40 

21. THE MAGNIFICENT ….      SEVEN 
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